Rigel and Banded Rigel

intuitive
DININGWARE"

enriching experiences.

Constellation™ porcelain dinnerware with integrated Microban® Technology well served.

c_nstellation”

DINNERWARE

MICROBAN"

Pattern Features

e Lunar White™
porcelain body color

*  Pronounced underside
rim makes dinnerware
easier to grip

* Durable, fully vitrified,
twice fired porcelain
helps reduce
replacements

* Lifetime no-chip
warranty

Syracuse

Y,
‘i‘ LIBBEY

0
®

FJ4VMIINNIAC

Our brightest-ever white porcelain, Constellation™ dinnerware helps you serve up
the freshest experiences. Rigel has a simple, plain rim and creates a beautiful
place setting when used alone OR mix-and-match with Rigel banded.

Rigel banded features color bands that create a more confident, social and
enjoyable dining experience for all. The banded Rigel products, available with
either Steel Blue and Apple Butter bands, are enhanced with discrete functional
aids in shape and color that make dining easier for people with reduced vision,
mobility and motor skills — without calling attention.

Exclusive Microban® technology supports a 99.9% cleaner surface. The first-ever
porcelain dinnerware with integrated Microban technology, Constellation helps
inhibit odor and stain-causing bacteria on the surface of the dinnerware.

Like all Libbey Intuitive Diningware™, Constellation Dinnerware helps create
dining experiences that are more inspiring, accessible and dignified for all. Libbey
combines our passion, perspectives and full-spectrum tableware selection to
deliver insights-driven solutions that support your success.

For more information contact your Libbey representative or visit
foodservice.libbey.com




Rigel

v
DININGWARE"

enriching experiences.

Doz Ctn. Ctn.

999023 118
999023 139
999023 740
999023 705
999023 531
999023 572
999023 500
999023 892
999023 882
999023 009
999023 150
999023 152
999023 300
999023 301
999023 302

999023 303

999024 118
999024 139
999024 740
999024 500
999024 892
999024 882
999024 300
999024 149
999024 150
999024 152
999025118
999025 139
999025 740
999025 500
999025 892
999025 882

999025 300

999025 149
999025 150
999025 152

999023118
999023139
999023740
999023705
999023531
999023572
999023500
999023892
999023882
999023009
999023150
999023152
999023300
999023301
999023302

999023303

999024118
999024139
999024740
999024500
999024892
999024882
999024300
999024149
999024150
999024152
999025118
999025139
999025740
999025500
999025892
999025882

999025300

999025149
999025150
999025152

© 2019 Libbey Inc.

6 3/8 Plate

9“ Plate

9 1/4” Deep Rim Soup Bowl

9 oz. Stacking Bouillon

9 oz. Stacking Cup

12 oz. Stacking Mug

6“ Saucer

3 1/2 oz. Fruit Bowl!

6 0z. Grapefruit Bowl|

11 1/8" X 8 3/4“ Small Oval Platter
9“ Pellet Plate

8“ Pellet Bowl

8 1/2 oz. Comfort Mug

2-Well Tray w/2 Compartments (3 1/2 oz. each)

3-Well Tray w/3 Compartments (3 oz. each)
3-Well Tray w/ 3 Compartments (3 1/2 oz.)

6 3/8“ Plate, Stripes — Steel Blue

9“ Plate, Stripes — Steel Blue

9 1/4” Deep Rim Bowl, Solid Band — Steel Blue
6“ Saucer, Solid Band — Steel Blue

3 1/2 oz. Fruit Bowl, Solid Band — Steel Blue

6 oz. Grapefruit Bowl, Stripes — Steel Blue

8 1/2 oz. Comfort Mug, Solid Handle — Steel Blue
10 1/4“ Plate, Solid Band — Steel Blue

9“ Pellet Plate, Solid Band — Steel Blue

8“ Pellet Bowl, Solid Band — Steel Blue

6 3/8“ Plate, Stripes — Apple Butter

9“ Plate, Stripes — Apple Butter

9 1/4” Deep Rim Bowl, Solid Band — Apple Butter
6“ Saucer, Solid Band — Apple Butter

3 1/2 oz. Fruit Bowl, Solid Band — Apple Butter

6 oz. Grapefruit Bowl, Stripes — Apple Butter

8 1/2 oz. Comfort Mug, Solid Handle — Apple
Butter

10 1/4“ Plate, Solid Band — Apple Butter
9“ Pellet Plate, Solid Band- Apple Butter
8“ Pellet Bowl, Solid Band — Apple Butter

H7/8"
H11/8"
H17/8” D9 1/4”
H2 3/8" D3 3/4"
H2 3/4" D4 1/2" W3 3/8"
H3 3/4" D4 5/8" W3 3/8"
H1"

H1 1/4" D5 1/4"
H13/8" D6 1/4"
H1"
H7/8" D8 3/4"
H1 5/8" L8"
H3 5/8” D2 7/8”
14 3/4” x37/8"
12 1/4” x5 3/4”
133/4” x5”
H7/8"
H11/8"
H17/8” D9 1/4”
H1"

H1 1/4" D5 1/4"
H13/8" D6 1/4"
H3 5/8” D2 7/8”
H11/8"
H7/8" L8 3/4"
H1 5/8" L8"
H7/8"
H11/8"
H17/8” D9 1/4”
H1"

H1 1/4" D5 1/4"
H13/8" D6 1/4"
H3 5/8” D2 7/8”
H11/8"
H7/8" L8 3/4"
H15/8" L8"

Re-published 01-11-19

P PP W N PR, WLW DWW W N

w W W N N W NN PR WW W W NN NW

33#
394
21#
204
28#
19#
16#
25#
23#
324
33#
244
18#
25#

17#

224
33#
394
19#
16#
25#
244
224
324
33#
224
33#
394
19#
16#
25#

244

224
32#
33#

.68
1.46
.95
.94
1.22
.53
.52
74
.56
.95
91
.88
73
.50

.85

.55
.68
1.46
.53
.52
74
.88
.67
105
L
.55
.68
1.46
.53
.52
74

.88

.67
.95
L

well served.
Available
Now

Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now

Now
Now

Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now

Now
Now

Now
Now

Now

7
g‘LIBBEX



