Rigel and Banded Rigel

enriching experiences. well served.

Constellation™ porcelain dinnerware with integrated Microban® Technology









Pattern Features

- Lunar White™ porcelain body color
- Pronounced underside rim makes dinnerware easier to grip
- Durable, fully vitrified, twice fired porcelain helps reduce replacements
- Lifetime no-chip warranty

Our brightest-ever white porcelain, Constellation™ dinnerware helps you serve up the freshest experiences. Rigel has a simple, plain rim and creates a beautiful place setting when used alone OR mix-and-match with Rigel banded.

Rigel banded features color bands that create a more confident, social and enjoyable dining experience for all. The banded Rigel products, available with either Steel Blue and Apple Butter bands, are enhanced with discrete functional aids in shape and color that make dining easier for people with reduced vision, mobility and motor skills – without calling attention.

Exclusive Microban® technology supports a 99.9% cleaner surface. The first-ever porcelain dinnerware with integrated Microban technology, Constellation helps inhibit odor and stain-causing bacteria on the surface of the dinnerware.

Like all **Libbey Intuitive Diningware**[™], Constellation Dinnerware helps create dining experiences that are more inspiring, accessible and dignified for all. Libbey combines our passion, perspectives and full-spectrum tableware selection to deliver insights-driven solutions that support your success.

For more information contact your Libbey representative or visit foodservice.libbey.com







Rigel

enriching experiences. well served.

Item No.	SCC No.	Description	Dimensions	Doz./ Ctn.	Ctn. Wgt.	Ctn. Cube
999023 118	999023118	6 3/8" Plate	H7/8"	3	22#	.55
999023 139	999023139	9" Plate	H1 1/8"	2	33#	.68
999023 740	999023740	9 1/4" Deep Rim Soup Bowl	H1 7/8" D9 1/4"	2	39#	1.46
999023 705	999023705	9 oz. Stacking Bouillon	H2 3/8" D3 3/4"	3	21#	.95
999023 531	999023531	9 oz. Stacking Cup	H2 3/4" D4 1/2" W3 3/8"	3	20#	.94
999023 572	999023572	12 oz. Stacking Mug	H3 3/4" D4 5/8" W3 3/8"	3	28#	1.22
999023 500	999023500	6" Saucer	H1"	3	19#	.53
999023 892	999023892	3 1/2 oz. Fruit Bowl	H1 1/4" D5 1/4"	3	16#	.52
999023 882	999023882	6 oz. Grapefruit Bowl	H1 3/8" D6 1/4"	3	25#	.74
999023 009	999023009	11 1/8" X 8 3/4" Small Oval Platter	H1"	1	23#	.56
999023 150	999023150	9" Pellet Plate	H7/8" D8 3/4"	2	32#	.95
999023 152	999023152	8" Pellet Bowl	H1 5/8" L8"	2	33#	.91
999023 300	999023300	8 1/2 oz. Comfort Mug	H3 5/8" D2 7/8"	3	24#	.88
999023 301	999023301	2-Well Tray w/2 Compartments (3 1/2 oz. each)	14 3/4" x 3 7/8"	1	18#	.73
999023 302	999023302	3-Well Tray w/3 Compartments (3 oz. each)	12 1/4" x 5 3/4"	1	25#	.50
999023 303	999023303	3-Well Tray w/ 3 Compartments (3 1/2 oz.)	13 3/4" x 5"	1	17#	.85
999024 118	999024118	6 3/8" Plate, Stripes – Steel Blue	H7/8"	3	22#	.55
999024 139	999024139	9" Plate, Stripes – Steel Blue	H1 1/8"	2	33#	.68
999024 740	999024740	9 1/4" Deep Rim Bowl, Solid Band – Steel Blue	H1 7/8" D9 1/4"	2	39#	1.46
999024 500	999024500	6" Saucer, Solid Band – Steel Blue	H1"	3	19#	.53
999024 892	999024892	3 1/2 oz. Fruit Bowl, Solid Band – Steel Blue	H1 1/4" D5 1/4"	3	16#	.52
999024 882	999024882	6 oz. Grapefruit Bowl, Stripes – Steel Blue	H1 3/8" D6 1/4"	3	25#	.74
999024 300	999024300	8 1/2 oz. Comfort Mug, Solid Handle – Steel Blue	H3 5/8" D2 7/8"	3	24#	.88
999024 149	999024149	10 1/4" Plate, Solid Band – Steel Blue	H1 1/8"	1	22#	.67
999024 150	999024150	9" Pellet Plate, Solid Band – Steel Blue	H7/8" L8 3/4"	2	32#	.95
999024 152	999024152	8" Pellet Bowl, Solid Band – Steel Blue	H1 5/8" L8"	2	33#	.91
999025 118	999025118	6 3/8" Plate, Stripes – Apple Butter	H7/8"	3	22#	.55
999025 139	999025139	9" Plate, Stripes – Apple Butter	H1 1/8"	2	33#	.68
999025 740	999025740	9 1/4" Deep Rim Bowl, Solid Band – Apple Butter	H1 7/8" D9 1/4"	2	39#	1.46
999025 500	999025500	6" Saucer, Solid Band – Apple Butter	H1"	3	19#	.53
999025 892	999025892	3 1/2 oz. Fruit Bowl, Solid Band – Apple Butter	H1 1/4" D5 1/4"	3	16#	.52
999025 882	999025882	6 oz. Grapefruit Bowl, Stripes – Apple Butter	H1 3/8" D6 1/4"	3	25#	.74
999025 300	999025300	8 1/2 oz. Comfort Mug, Solid Handle – Apple Butter	H3 5/8" D2 7/8"	3	24#	.88
999025 149	999025149	10 1/4" Plate, Solid Band – Apple Butter	H1 1/8"	1	22#	.67
999025 150	999025150	9" Pellet Plate, Solid Band- Apple Butter	H7/8" L8 3/4"	2	32#	.95
999025 152	999025152	8" Pellet Bowl, Solid Band – Apple Butter	H1 5/8" L8"	2	33#	.91



